
 RCS PM Stops

TRIP BUS DRIVER STOP LOCATION STOP TIME

Depart 5250 Fieldston Rd 3:45 PM

RCSC 01E PM York 4104 Tobar, Miguel York Ave & E 90th St (SW) 4:13 PM

RCSC 01E PM York 4104 Tobar, Miguel York Ave & E 86th St (SW) 4:15 PM

RCSC 01E PM York 4104 Tobar, Miguel York Ave & E 85th St (SW) 4:17 PM

RCSC 01E PM York 4104 Tobar, Miguel York Ave & E 83rd St (SW) 4:19 PM

RCSC 01E PM York 4104 Tobar, Miguel York Ave & E 80th St (SW) 4:21 PM

RCSC 01E PM York 4104 Tobar, Miguel York Ave & E 77th St (SW) 4:23 PM

RCSC 01E PM York 4104 Tobar, Miguel York Ave & E 72nd St (SW) 4:25 PM

RCSC 01E PM York 4104 Tobar, Miguel York Ave & E 70th St (SW) 4:27 PM

RCSC 01E PM York 4104 Tobar, Miguel York Ave & E 67th St (SW) 4:29 PM

RCSC 01E PM York 4104 Tobar, Miguel E 57th St & Sutton Pl (NW) 4:34 PM

1



 RCS PM Stops

TRIP BUS DRIVER STOP LOCATION STOP TIME

Depart 5250 Fieldston Rd 3:45 PM

RCSC 02E PM 2nd Ave 4501 GREEN, JACKIE 2nd Ave & E 94th St (SW) 4:14 PM

RCSC 02E PM 2nd Ave 4501 GREEN, JACKIE 2nd Ave & E 92nd St (SW) 4:16 PM

RCSC 02E PM 2nd Ave 4501 GREEN, JACKIE 2nd Ave & E 88th St (SW) 4:18 PM

RCSC 02E PM 2nd Ave 4501 GREEN, JACKIE 2nd Ave & E 85th St (SW) 4:20 PM

RCSC 02E PM 2nd Ave 4501 GREEN, JACKIE 2nd Ave & E 83rd St (SW) 4:22 PM

RCSC 02E PM 2nd Ave 4501 GREEN, JACKIE 2nd Ave & E 80th St (SW) 4:24 PM

RCSC 02E PM 2nd Ave 4501 GREEN, JACKIE 2nd Ave & E 79th St (SW) 4:26 PM

RCSC 02E PM 2nd Ave 4501 GREEN, JACKIE 2nd Ave & E 77th St (SW) 4:28 PM

RCSC 02E PM 2nd Ave 4501 GREEN, JACKIE 2nd Ave & E 75th St (SW) 4:30 PM

2



 RCS PM Stops

TRIP BUS DRIVER STOP LOCATION STOP TIME

Depart 5250 Fieldston Rd 3:45 PM
RCSC 03E PM Lex 4907 ZUNIGA, JOSE Lexington Ave & E 94th St (SW) 4:13 PM
RCSC 03E PM Lex 4907 ZUNIGA, JOSE Lexington Ave & E 90th St (SW) 4:15 PM
RCSC 03E PM Lex 4907 ZUNIGA, JOSE Lexington Ave & E 87th St (SW) 4:17 PM
RCSC 03E PM Lex 4907 ZUNIGA, JOSE Lexington Ave & E 86th St (SW) 4:19 PM
RCSC 03E PM Lex 4907 ZUNIGA, JOSE Lexington Ave & E 85th St (SW) 4:21 PM
RCSC 03E PM Lex 4907 ZUNIGA, JOSE Lexington Ave & E 78th St (SW) 4:24 PM
RCSC 03E PM Lex 4907 ZUNIGA, JOSE Lexington Ave & E 81st St (SW) 4:24 PM
RCSC 03E PM Lex 4907 ZUNIGA, JOSE Lexington Ave & E 76th St (SW) 4:27 PM
RCSC 03E PM Lex 4907 ZUNIGA, JOSE Lexington Ave & E 75th St (SW) 4:28 PM
RCSC 03E PM Lex 4907 ZUNIGA, JOSE Lexington Ave & E 72nd St (SW) 4:31 PM
RCSC 03E PM Lex 4907 ZUNIGA, JOSE Lexington Ave & E 69th St (SW) 4:33 PM
RCSC 03E PM Lex 4907 ZUNIGA, JOSE Lexington Ave & E 66th St (SW) 4:35 PM

3



 RCS PM Stops

TRIP BUS DRIVER STOP LOCATION STOP TIME

Depart 5250 Fieldston Rd 3:45 PM

RCSC 04 PM S Park 4506 PENA, JOSE Park Ave & E 84th St (SW) 4:14 PM

RCSC 04 PM S Park 4506 PENA, JOSE Park Ave & E 82nd St (SW) 4:16 PM

RCSC 04 PM S Park 4506 PENA, JOSE Park Ave & E 80th St (SW) 4:18 PM

RCSC 04 PM S Park 4506 PENA, JOSE Park Ave & E 78th St (SW) 4:20 PM

RCSC 04 PM S Park 4506 PENA, JOSE Park Ave & E 76th St (SW) 4:22 PM

RCSC 04 PM S Park 4506 PENA, JOSE Park Ave & E 74th St (SW) 4:25 PM

RCSC 04 PM S Park 4506 PENA, JOSE Park Ave & E 71st St (SW) 4:27 PM

RCSC 04 PM S Park 4506 PENA, JOSE Park Ave & E 70th St (SW) 4:28 PM

RCSC 04 PM S Park 4506 PENA, JOSE Park Ave & E 68th St (SW) 4:30 PM

RCSC 04 PM S Park 4506 PENA, JOSE E 66th St & Park Ave (NW) 4:32 PM

RCSC 04 PM S Park 4506 PENA, JOSE Madison Ave & E 66th St (NE) 4:34 PM

4



 RCS PM Stops

TRIP BUS DRIVER STOP LOCATION STOP TIME

Depart 5250 Fieldston Rd 3:45 PM

RCSC 05 PM N Park 4541 SANTIAGO, SIDMARIE Park Ave & E 96th St (SW) 4:14 PM

RCSC 05 PM N Park 4541 SANTIAGO, SIDMARIE Park Ave & E 93rd St (SW) 4:17 PM

RCSC 05 PM N Park 4541 SANTIAGO, SIDMARIE Park Ave & E 91st St (SW) 4:20 PM

RCSC 05 PM N Park 4541 SANTIAGO, SIDMARIE Park Ave & E 90th St (SW) 4:22 PM

RCSC 05 PM N Park 4541 SANTIAGO, SIDMARIE Park Ave & E 89th St (SW) 4:24 PM

RCSC 05 PM N Park 4541 SANTIAGO, SIDMARIE Park Ave & E 88th St (SW) 4:26 PM

5



 RCS PM Stops

TRIP BUS DRIVER STOP LOCATION STOP TIME

Depart 5250 Fieldston Rd 3:45 PM

RCSC 06 PM 5th Ave 4908 VARGAS FLORES, JOSE W 138th St & 5th Ave (SW) 4:06 PM

RCSC 06 PM 5th Ave 4908 VARGAS FLORES, JOSE W 120th St & Mount Morris Park W (SE) 4:12 PM

RCSC 06 PM 5th Ave 4908 VARGAS FLORES, JOSE 5th Ave & W 119th St (SW) 4:14 PM

RCSC 06 PM 5th Ave 4908 VARGAS FLORES, JOSE 5th Ave & W 116th St (SW) 4:16 PM

RCSC 06 PM 5th Ave 4908 VARGAS FLORES, JOSE 5th Ave & W 111th St (SW) 4:18 PM

RCSC 06 PM 5th Ave 4908 VARGAS FLORES, JOSE 5th Ave & E 89th St (SW) 4:28 PM

RCSC 06 PM 5th Ave 4908 VARGAS FLORES, JOSE 5th Ave & E 87th St (SW) 4:30 PM

RCSC 06 PM 5th Ave 4908 VARGAS FLORES, JOSE 5th Ave & E 86th St (SW) 4:32 PM

RCSC 06 PM 5th Ave 4908 VARGAS FLORES, JOSE 5th Ave & E 83rd St (SW) 4:34 PM

RCSC 06 PM 5th Ave 4908 VARGAS FLORES, JOSE 5th Ave & E 81st St (SW) 4:36 PM

RCSC 06 PM 5th Ave 4908 VARGAS FLORES, JOSE 5th Ave & E 73rd St (SW) 4:42 PM

6



 RCS PM Stops

TRIP BUS DRIVER STOP LOCATION STOP TIME

Depart 5250 Fieldston Rd 3:45 PM

RCSC 07 PM N CPW 4542 AUQUILLA, WILSON Fred Doug Blvd & W 124th St (SW) 4:07 PM

RCSC 07 PM N CPW 4542 AUQUILLA, WILSON Fred Doug Blvd & W 122nd St (SW) 4:09 PM

RCSC 07 PM N CPW 4542 AUQUILLA, WILSON Fred Doug Blvd & W 116th St (SW) 4:11 PM

RCSC 07 PM N CPW 4542 AUQUILLA, WILSON Fred Doug Blvd & W 112th St (SW) 4:13 PM

RCSC 07 PM N CPW 4542 AUQUILLA, WILSON Central Park W & W 100th St (SW) 4:18 PM

RCSC 07 PM N CPW 4542 AUQUILLA, WILSON Central Park W & W 95th St (SW) 4:20 PM

RCSC 07 PM N CPW 4542 AUQUILLA, WILSON Central Park W & W 92nd St (SW) 4:22 PM

RCSC 07 PM N CPW 4542 AUQUILLA, WILSON Central Park W & W 89th St (SW) 4:24 PM

RCSC 07 PM N CPW 4542 AUQUILLA, WILSON Central Park W & W 86th St (SW) 4:26 PM

RCSC 07 PM N CPW 4542 AUQUILLA, WILSON Central Park W & W 83rd St (SW) 4:28 PM

RCSC 07 PM N CPW 4542 AUQUILLA, WILSON W 81st St & Central Park W (NW) 4:31 PM

RCSC 07 PM N CPW 4542 AUQUILLA, WILSON Columbus Ave & W 81st St (SW) 4:33 PM

7



 RCS PM Stops

TRIP BUS DRIVER STOP LOCATION STOP TIME

Depart 5250 Fieldston Rd 3:45 PM

RCSC 08 PM Lower 4530 DOS SANTOS, MARCIA 10th Ave & W 19th St (NE) 4:14 PM

RCSC 08 PM Lower 4530 DOS SANTOS, MARCIA 10th Ave & W 21st St (NE) 4:16 PM

RCSC 08 PM Lower 4530 DOS SANTOS, MARCIA W 23rd St & 10th Ave (SE) 4:18 PM

RCSC 08 PM Lower 4530 DOS SANTOS, MARCIA Hudson St & W 12th St (SW) 4:24 PM

RCSC 08 PM Lower 4530 DOS SANTOS, MARCIA Bleecker St & Charles St (SW) 4:26 PM

RCSC 08 PM Lower 4530 DOS SANTOS, MARCIA Washington St & Barrow St (SW) 4:30 PM

RCSC 08 PM Lower 4530 DOS SANTOS, MARCIA Greenwich St & Vestry St (SW) 4:38 PM

RCSC 08 PM Lower 4530 DOS SANTOS, MARCIA Greenwich St & N Moore St (SW) 4:40 PM

RCSC 08 PM Lower 4530 DOS SANTOS, MARCIA Chambers St & Greenwich St (NW) 4:42 PM

RCSC 08 PM Lower 4530 DOS SANTOS, MARCIA North End Ave & Chambers St (SW) 4:45 PM

8



 RCS PM Stops

TRIP BUS DRIVER STOP LOCATION STOP TIME

Depart 5250 Fieldston Rd 3:45 PM

RCSC 09 PM Lower 2403 VILCA, ANDERSON W 18th St & 8th Ave (SE) 4:17 PM

RCSC 09 PM Lower 2403 VILCA, ANDERSON 7th Ave & W 16th St (SW) 4:21 PM

RCSC 09 PM Lower 2403 VILCA, ANDERSON W 14th St & 7th Ave (SE) 4:23 PM

RCSC 09 PM Lower 2403 VILCA, ANDERSON W 14th St & 6th Ave (SE) 4:25 PM

RCSC 09 PM Lower 2403 VILCA, ANDERSON 5th Ave & W 9th St (SW) 4:30 PM

RCSC 09 PM Lower 2403 VILCA, ANDERSON Broadway & Broome St (SW) 4:40 PM

RCSC 09 PM Lower 2403 VILCA, ANDERSON Broadway & Lispenard St (SW) 4:42 PM

RCSC 09 PM Lower 2403 VILCA, ANDERSON Broadway & Leonard St (SW) 4:44 PM

RCSC 09 PM Lower 2403 VILCA, ANDERSON Broadway & Reade St (SW) 4:46 PM

RCSC 09 PM Lower 2403 VILCA, ANDERSON Broadway & Warren St (SW) 4:47 PM

RCSC 09 PM Lower 2403 VILCA, ANDERSON Broadway & Liberty St (N) 4:49 PM

9



 RCS PM Stops

TRIP BUS DRIVER STOP LOCATION STOP TIME

Depart 5250 Fieldston Rd 3:45 PM

RCSC 10 PM S WEA 4518 EVORA, PEDRO West End Ave & W 78th St (SW) 4:07 PM

RCSC 10 PM S WEA 4518 EVORA, PEDRO West End Ave & W 76th St (SW) 4:09 PM

RCSC 10 PM S WEA 4518 EVORA, PEDRO West End Ave & W 72nd St (SW) 4:11 PM

RCSC 10 PM S WEA 4518 EVORA, PEDRO West End Ave & W 70th St (SW) 4:13 PM

RCSC 10 PM S WEA 4518 EVORA, PEDRO West End Ave & W 66th St (SW) 4:15 PM

RCSC 10 PM S WEA 4518 EVORA, PEDRO West End Ave & W 63rd St (SW) 4:17 PM

RCSC 10 PM S WEA 4518 EVORA, PEDRO West End Ave & W 61st St (SW) 4:19 PM

RCSC 10 PM S WEA 4518 EVORA, PEDRO 11th Ave & W 59th St (SW) 4:21 PM

RCSC 10 PM S WEA 4518 EVORA, PEDRO 9th Ave & W 57th St (SW) 4:25 PM

RCSC 10 PM S WEA 4518 EVORA, PEDRO 9th Ave & W 55th St (SW) 4:27 PM

RCSC 10 PM S WEA 4518 EVORA, PEDRO 9th Ave & W 52nd St (SW) 4:29 PM

RCSC 10 PM S WEA 4518 EVORA, PEDRO W 42nd St & Dyer Ave (NW) 4:36 PM

10



 RCS PM Stops

TRIP BUS DRIVER STOP LOCATION STOP TIME

Depart 5250 Fieldston Rd 3:45 PM

RCSC 11 PM N WEA 4502 CESPEDES, EDWARD West End Ave & W 106th St (SW) 4:08 PM

RCSC 11 PM N WEA 4502 CESPEDES, EDWARD West End Ave & W 104th St (SW) 4:10 PM

RCSC 11 PM N WEA 4502 CESPEDES, EDWARD West End Ave & W 101st St (SW) 4:12 PM

RCSC 11 PM N WEA 4502 CESPEDES, EDWARD West End Ave & W 99th St (SW) 4:14 PM

RCSC 11 PM N WEA 4502 CESPEDES, EDWARD West End Ave & W 97th St (SW) 4:16 PM

RCSC 11 PM N WEA 4502 CESPEDES, EDWARD West End Ave & W 96th St (SW) 4:17 PM

RCSC 11 PM N WEA 4502 CESPEDES, EDWARD West End Ave & W 94th St (SW) 4:19 PM

RCSC 11 PM N WEA 4502 CESPEDES, EDWARD West End Ave & W 92nd St (SW) 4:21 PM

RCSC 11 PM N WEA 4502 CESPEDES, EDWARD West End Ave & W 90th St (SW) 4:23 PM

RCSC 11 PM N WEA 4502 CESPEDES, EDWARD West End Ave & W 88th St (SW) 4:25 PM

RCSC 11 PM N WEA 4502 CESPEDES, EDWARD West End Ave & W 86th St (SW) 4:27 PM

RCSC 11 PM N WEA 4502 CESPEDES, EDWARD West End Ave & W 84th St (SW) 4:29 PM

RCSC 11 PM N WEA 4502 CESPEDES, EDWARD West End Ave & W 82nd St (SW) 4:31 PM

11



 RCS PM Stops

TRIP BUS DRIVER STOP LOCATION STOP TIME

Depart 5250 Fieldston Rd 3:45 PM

RCSC 12 PM 2131 ORTIZ, JIUDELKA 12th Ave @ W 40th St (SW) 4:10 PM

RCSC 12 PM 2131 ORTIZ, JIUDELKA W 30th St & 11th Ave (SE) 4:12 PM

RCSC 12 PM 2131 ORTIZ, JIUDELKA W 30th St & 10th Ave (SE) 4:14 PM

RCSC 12 PM 2131 ORTIZ, JIUDELKA W 30th St & 8th Ave (SE) 4:17 PM

RCSC 12 PM 2131 ORTIZ, JIUDELKA 7th Ave & W 30th St (SW) 4:19 PM

RCSC 12 PM 2131 ORTIZ, JIUDELKA 7th Ave & W 27th St (SW) 4:21 PM

RCSC 12 PM 2131 ORTIZ, JIUDELKA 6th Ave & W 24th St (NE) 4:24 PM

RCSC 12 PM 2131 ORTIZ, JIUDELKA Broadway & W 30th St (SW) 4:28 PM

RCSC 12 PM 2131 ORTIZ, JIUDELKA Broadway & W 27th St (SW) 4:30 PM

RCSC 12 PM 2131 ORTIZ, JIUDELKA Broadway & E 22nd St (SW) 4:33 PM

RCSC 12 PM 2131 ORTIZ, JIUDELKA Broadway & E 20th St (SW) 4:35 PM

RCSC 12 PM 2131 ORTIZ, JIUDELKA 3rd Ave & E 17th St (SW) 4:40 PM

RCSC 12 PM 2131 ORTIZ, JIUDELKA 3rd Ave & E 9th St (SW) 4:43 PM

12



 RCS PM Stops

TRIP BUS DRIVER STOP LOCATION STOP TIME

Depart 5250 Fieldston Rd 3:45 PM

RCSC 13 PM S BRDWY 4517 CORCINO, ELSA Broadway & W 78th St (SW) 4:05 PM

RCSC 13 PM S BRDWY 4517 CORCINO, ELSA Broadway & W 76th St (SW) 4:07 PM

RCSC 13 PM S BRDWY 4517 CORCINO, ELSA Broadway & W 74th St (SW) 4:09 PM

RCSC 13 PM S BRDWY 4517 CORCINO, ELSA Broadway & W 72nd St (SW) 4:11 PM

RCSC 13 PM S BRDWY 4517 CORCINO, ELSA Broadway & W 71st St (SW) 4:12 PM

RCSC 13 PM S BRDWY 4517 CORCINO, ELSA Broadway & W 67th St (SW) 4:15 PM

RCSC 13 PM S BRDWY 4517 CORCINO, ELSA Broadway & W 64th St (SW) 4:17 PM

RCSC 13 PM S BRDWY 4517 CORCINO, ELSA Broadway & W 62nd St (SW) 4:19 PM

RCSC 13 PM S BRDWY 4517 CORCINO, ELSA Broadway & W 60th St (SW) 4:21 PM

RCSC 13 PM S BRDWY 4517 CORCINO, ELSA Broadway & Columbus Cir (SW) 4:23 PM

RCSC 13 PM S BRDWY 4517 CORCINO, ELSA W 56th St & 7th Ave (SE) 4:27 PM

RCSC 13 PM S BRDWY 4517 CORCINO, ELSA 6th Ave & W 56th St (NE) 4:29 PM

RCSC 13 PM S BRDWY 4517 CORCINO, ELSA Central Park S & 6th Ave (NW) 4:31 PM

13



 RCS PM Stops

TRIP BUS DRIVER STOP LOCATION STOP TIME

Depart 5250 Fieldston Rd 3:45 PM

RCSC 14 PM S 2nd Ave 4004 SILAS, RODNEY 2nd Ave & E 71st St (SW) 4:20 PM

RCSC 14 PM S 2nd Ave 4004 SILAS, RODNEY 2nd Ave & E 69th St (SW) 4:22 PM

RCSC 14 PM S 2nd Ave 4004 SILAS, RODNEY 2nd Ave & E 68th St (SW) 4:23 PM

RCSC 14 PM S 2nd Ave 4004 SILAS, RODNEY 2nd Ave & E 66th St (SW) 4:25 PM

RCSC 14 PM S 2nd Ave 4004 SILAS, RODNEY 2nd Ave & E 64th St (SW) 4:27 PM

RCSC 14 PM S 2nd Ave 4004 SILAS, RODNEY 2nd Ave & E 62nd St (SW) 4:29 PM

RCSC 14 PM S 2nd Ave 4004 SILAS, RODNEY 2nd Ave & E 59th St (SW) 4:31 PM

RCSC 14 PM S 2nd Ave 4004 SILAS, RODNEY 2nd Ave & E 57th St (SW) 4:33 PM

RCSC 14 PM S 2nd Ave 4004 SILAS, RODNEY 2nd Ave & E 55th St (SW) 4:35 PM

RCSC 14 PM S 2nd Ave 4004 SILAS, RODNEY 2nd Ave & E 49th St (SW) 4:37 PM

RCSC 14 PM S 2nd Ave 4004 SILAS, RODNEY 2nd Ave & E 47th St (SW) 4:38 PM

RCSC 14 PM S 2nd Ave 4004 SILAS, RODNEY 2nd Ave & E 41st St (SW) 4:40 PM

RCSC 14 PM S 2nd Ave 4004 SILAS, RODNEY 2nd Ave & E 30th St (SW) 4:44 PM

RCSC 14 PM S 2nd Ave 4004 SILAS, RODNEY 1st Ave & E 23rd St (NE) 4:47 PM

14



 RCS PM Stops

TRIP BUS DRIVER STOP LOCATION STOP TIME

Depart 5250 Fieldston Rd 3:45 PM

RCSC 15W PM S CPW 4503 SHOKEYE, MUSILIU W 79th St & Amsterdam Ave (SE) 4:06 PM

RCSC 15W PM S CPW 4503 SHOKEYE, MUSILIU Columbus Ave & W 79th St (SW) 4:08 PM

RCSC 15W PM S CPW 4503 SHOKEYE, MUSILIU Central Park W & W 77th St (SW) 4:10 PM

RCSC 15W PM S CPW 4503 SHOKEYE, MUSILIU Central Park W & W 74th St (SW) 4:12 PM

RCSC 15W PM S CPW 4503 SHOKEYE, MUSILIU Central Park W & W 72nd St (SW) 4:14 PM

RCSC 15W PM S CPW 4503 SHOKEYE, MUSILIU Central Park W & W 70th St (SW) 4:16 PM

RCSC 15W PM S CPW 4503 SHOKEYE, MUSILIU Central Park W & W 67th St (SW) 4:18 PM

RCSC 15W PM S CPW 4503 SHOKEYE, MUSILIU Central Park W & W 64th St (SW) 4:20 PM

RCSC 15W PM S CPW 4503 SHOKEYE, MUSILIU W 62nd St & Central Park W (NW) 4:23 PM

15



 RCS PM Stops

TRIP BUS DRIVER STOP LOCATION STOP TIME

Depart 5250 Fieldston Rd 3:45 PM

RCSC 16 PM N BRDWY 4520 HARRISON, ANTHONY Broadway & W 116th St (SW) 4:06 PM

RCSC 16 PM N BRDWY 4520 HARRISON, ANTHONY Broadway & W 114th St (SW) 4:08 PM

RCSC 16 PM N BRDWY 4520 HARRISON, ANTHONY Broadway & W 111th St (SW) 4:10 PM

RCSC 16 PM N BRDWY 4520 HARRISON, ANTHONY Broadway & W 97th St (SW) 4:16 PM

RCSC 16 PM N BRDWY 4520 HARRISON, ANTHONY Broadway & W 95th St (SW) 4:18 PM

RCSC 16 PM N BRDWY 4520 HARRISON, ANTHONY Broadway & W 93rd St (SW) 4:20 PM

RCSC 16 PM N BRDWY 4520 HARRISON, ANTHONY Broadway & W 90th St (SW) 4:22 PM

RCSC 16 PM N BRDWY 4520 HARRISON, ANTHONY Broadway & W 86th St (SW) 4:25 PM

RCSC 16 PM N BRDWY 4520 HARRISON, ANTHONY Broadway & W 82nd St (SW) 4:27 PM

16


